
VN/VL 9

Rp 1"¼

Lt

Ø129

L

B

H

75

Lt

Ø129

VN VL

Rp 1"½

Rp 1"¼

75

00
13

02
17

 11
/2

02
1

PACKAGING

Electric pump model Number of 
stages

MOTOR 
POWER

INPUT
POWER

Capacitor
RATED CURRENT

Single-phase  
220-240 V

Three-phase

Single-phase Three-phase [kW] [HP] [kW] µF V 220-230 V 380-415 V

VN-VL 9/3 VN-VL 9/3T 3 1.1 1.5 1.44 30 450 6.9 4.5 2.6
VN-VL 9/4 VN-VL 9/4T 4 1.5 2 1.86 35 450 9.7 5.5 3.2
VN-VL 9/5 VN-VL 9/5T 5 2.2 3 2.3 45 450 10.5 8.7 5
VN-VL 9/6 VN-VL 9/6T 6 2.2 3 2.68 45 450 11.9 9.2 5.3

- VN-VL 9/7T 7 3 4 3.16 - - - 10,2 5.9
- VN-VL 9/8T 8 3 4 3.54 - - - 10,9 6.3
- VN-VL 9/9T 9 3 4 3.91 - - - 11,8 6.8

Electric pump Weight* [Kg] Packaging

 1 ~ 3 ~ Lt 
[mm]  1 ~ 3 ~ L 

[mm]
B 

[mm]
H 

[mm]

VN 9/3 VN 9/3T 504 17.25 16 720 230 175
VN 9/4 VN 9/4T 584 20.25 18.25 720 230 175
VN 9/5 VN 9/5T 614 22.25 21 800 230 195
VN 9/6 VN 9/6T 644 23 21.5 800 230 195

- VN 9/7T 674 - 24 800 230 195
- VN 9/8T 704 - 24.75 800 230 195
- VN 9/9T 734 - 25.5 800 230 195

* Electric pump weight without float switch

Electric pump Weight [Kg] Packaging

 1 ~ 3 ~ Lt 
[mm]  1 ~ 3 ~ L 

[mm]
B 

[mm]
H 

[mm]

VL 9/3 VL 9/3T 488 15.75 14.6 720 230 175
VL 9/4 VL 9/4T 568 18.75 16.75 720 230 175
VL 9/5 VL 9/5T 598 20.5 19.35 800 230 195
VL 9/6 VL 9/6T 628 21.25 20 800 230 195

- VL 9/7T 658 - 21.85 800 230 195
- VL 9/8T 688 - 22.5 800 230 195
- VL 9/9T 718 - 23 800 230 195

VN/VL 9 - 50 HZ
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